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1. Bohdan Chyzhovskyi 2003 UKR 19.0 383.25

2. Matthew Dixon 2000 GBR 20.2 352.65

3. Jonathan Schauer 2005 GER 19.7 349.60

4. Andrzej Rzeszutek 1991 POL 19.4 349.05

5. Gwendal Bisch 1998 FRA 20.1 343.90

6. Noah Penman 2007 GBR 18.9 323.30
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1. Chyzhovskyi, Bohdan UKR 5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 4. 19.0 383.25

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 2. (121.50)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 71.40 1. (192.90)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 46.50 1. (239.40)

307C 3.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 78.75 1. (318.15)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.10 1. (383.25)

2. Dixon, Matthew GBR 5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.30 1. 20.2 352.65

205B 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.50 3. (115.80)

307C 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 47.25 6. (163.05)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 5. (228.15)

407C 3.4 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 56.10 4. (284.25)

109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 68.40 2. (352.65)

3. Schauer, Jonathan GER 107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.80 5. 19.7 349.60

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 52.70 5. (108.50)

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 3. (171.50)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 63.00 3. (234.50)

109C 3.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 43.70 5. (278.20)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 3. (349.60)

4. Rzeszutek, Andrzej POL 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 3. 19.4 349.05

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 1. (128.10)

407C 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 42.50 4. (170.60)

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 61.20 4. (231.80)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.75 3. (296.55)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 52.50 4. (349.05)

5. Bisch, Gwendal FRA 205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.50 6. 20.1 343.90

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 64.60 4. (114.10)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 60.00 2. (174.10)

5337D 3.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 63.00 2. (237.10)

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 2. (298.30)

109C 3.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 45.60 5. (343.90)

6. Penman, Noah GBR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.50 2. 18.9 323.30

305B 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 31.50 6. (96.00)

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 68.00 5. (164.00)

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 52.70 6. (216.70)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 57.00 6. (273.70)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 49.60 6. (323.30)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.2

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    Jan   Zika

JU 2    Eryn   Barrett

JU 3    Lottie   Thompson

JU 4    Georgi   Chobanov

JU 5    Florin   Avasiloae

JU 6    Leon  Lucks

JU 7    Samone   Jugeli

Referee :

CZE

CAN

GBR

BUL

ROU

GER

GEO

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Jann Hendrik Siefken AUT

Speaker:

Lucas Orlowski GER
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